
WEEK #7 - 06/5/2014 (Pioneer FRONT Nine)
= Peter Goldenberg Rule = Cletus Incident
= Won Hole * = Player does not have 5 scores in HC system.  HC is subject to change.
= Split Hole
=Player did not show up and did not get a sub

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Handi 9 5 3 7 17 11 13 15 1

Player Team Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 Gross Net Points
Mike Harris #2 (5)           5            4             6            4            3            4            6            5            5            42           37             3.50           
Kurt Kreyling #5 (6)            4            4             6            6            4            4            4            4            5            41           35             6.50           

Ed Petryk #2 (7)            4            5             3            4            3            5            3            4            6            37           30             6.50           
George Remington #5 (8)            4            7             8            4            3            5            5            4            6            46           38             3.50           

Justin Seiter (Bush) #2 (16)         5            7             5            7            6            7            5            6            7            55           39             2.00           
Jason Nill #5 (10)         4            5             4            4            4            4            4            5            8            42           32             8.00           

Matt McLinn #2 (12)         7            5             6            5            4            6            5            4            8            50           38             3.00           
George Almeida #5 (11)          4            5             7            4            3            4            6            4            6            43           32             7.00           

Peter Goldenberg #3 (6)           5            5             2            3            3            3            5            5            6            37           31             6.50           
Danny Roller #4 (6)            6            4             3            4            4            5            5            4            5            40           34             3.50           

Zeke Knechtges #3 (8)           5            5             5            6            4            5            4            7            5            46           38             3.50           
Joe Eiser #4 (9)            5            5             5            5            4            5            5            5            4            43           34             6.50           

Chris Meyer (Smith) #3 (6)           5            5             2            4            4            4            4            4            6            38           32             7.00           
Mike Hlebovy (Roddy)* #4 (8)           5            6             4            6            2            5            4            5            6            43           35             3.00           

Troy Bachmann #3 (13)         6            7             5            8            4            7            5            4            6            52           39             4.00           
Oliver Livermore #4 (12)          4            6             5            4            5            4            5            5            7            45           33             6.00           

Joe Cook #6 (7)            4            5             4            4            3            3            4            4            5            36           29             8.00           
Danielle Lickert #1 (5)            4            5             3            4            4            5            5            6            5            41           36             2.00           

Nick Duer #6 (8)           4            5             4            7            3            7            4            5            6            45           37             6.50           
Allen Bloomhuff #1 (9)            8            9             6            4            4            4            4            6            6            51           42             3.50           

Glen Gustafson #6 (10)         5            5             4            6            3            4            5            5            4            41           31             5.50           
John Rayburn #1 (14)         9            6             6            5            5            4            4            4            5            48           34             4.50           

Joe Carrier #6 (12)         7            6             4            5            3            7            3            5            7            47           35             7.00           
Melissa Cember #1 (19)          6            10           6            7            5            4            6            5            8            57           38             3.00           

Prize Money:
Points Ahead/(behind) A/B = Joe Cook wins low net w/ 29.

Team Name (#) Week Year 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th C/D = Glen Gustafson wins low net w/ 31.
Balls and Dolls (1) 13.00     112.50   (45.75)        (34.75)         (34.50)        (32.00)        (25.00)        -             

Morning Wood (2) 15.00     137.50   (20.75)        (9.75)           (9.50)          (7.00)          -             25.00         

Schmuck Dynasty (3) 21.00     147.00   (11.25)        (0.25)           -             2.50           9.50           34.50         Net Score
Das Boots Are Made for Golfing (4) 19.00     158.25   -             11.00          11.25         13.75         20.75         45.75         Under Par 45.8%

Putt Pirates (5) 25.00     144.50   (13.75)        (2.75)           (2.50)          -             7.00           32.00         Par 12.5%
Carrier to the Hole and Duer (6) 27.00     147.25   (11.00)        -              0.25           2.75           9.75           34.75         Over Par / No Show 41.7%

120.00   847.00   

Point Totals



Balls and Dolls (1) -         41.00     W L T Games Reliab% Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub*
(A) Lickert 2.00       16.50     1            4            -         7            100.0% 16.5       -         1            -            4                -         -           -         
(B) Bloomhuff 3.50       19.00     1            4            -         6            85.7% 15.0       4.0         1            -            3                1            -           -         
(C) Rayburn 4.50       19.00     1            4            -         6            85.7% 19.0       -         1            -            4                -         -           -         
(D) Cember 3.00       17.00     -         4            1            6            85.7% 13.0       4.0         -         -            3                1            1              -         

Team Totals 13.00     112.50   3            16          1            25          89.3% 63.5       8.0         3            -            14              2            1              -         
Morning Wood (2) -         35.00     
(A) Harris 3.50       26.00     3            2            -         7            100.0% 26.0       -         3            -            2                -         -           -         
(B) Petryk 6.50       23.50     2            3            -         6            85.7% 20.5       3.0         2            -            2                1            -           -         
(C) Seiter 2.00       27.00     2            3            -         6            85.7% 25.0       2.0         2            -            2                1            -           -         
(D) McLinn 3.00       26.00     2            2            1            6            85.7% 21.0       5.0         2            -            2                -         -           1            

Team Totals 15.00     137.50   9            10          1            25          89.3% 92.5       10.0       9            -            8                2            -           1            
Schmuck Dynasty (3) -         41.00     
(A) Goldenberg 6.50       27.00     3            2            -         7            100.0% 27.0       -         3            -            2                -         -           -         
(B) Knechtges 3.50       23.00     2            2            1            6            85.7% 21.5       1.5         2            -            1                1            1              -         
(C) Meyer 7.00       27.00     3            2            -         4            57.1% 10.0       17.0       1            2               1                1            -           -         
(D) Bachmann 4.00       29.00     3            1            1            5            71.4% 17.0       12.0       2            1               1                -         -           1            

Team Totals 21.00     147.00   11          7            2            22          78.6% 75.5       30.5       8            3               5                2            1              1            
Das Boots Are Made for Golfing (4) -         44.75     
(A) Roller 3.50       30.00     3            2            -         7            100.0% 30.0       -         3            -            2                -         -           -         
(B) Eiser 6.50       31.50     4            1            -         7            100.0% 31.5       -         4            -            1                -         -           -         
(C) Hlebovy 3.00       23.00     2            3            -         5            71.4% 20.0       3.0         2            -            2                1            -           -         
(D) Livermore 6.00       29.00     4            1            -         7            100.0% 29.0       -         4            -            1                -         -           -         

Team Totals 19.00     158.25   13          7            -         26          92.9% 110.5     3.0         13          -            6                1            -           -         
Putt Pirates (5) -         34.50     
(A) Kreyling 6.50       25.50     2            3            -         7            100.0% 25.5       -         2            -            3                -         -           -         
(B) Remington 3.50       24.00     2            2            1            5            71.4% 17.5       6.5         2            -            1                1            -           1            
(C) Nill 8.00       35.00     5            -         -         7            100.0% 35.0       -         5            -            -            -         -           -         
(D) Almeida 7.00       25.50     2            2            1            6            85.7% 21.0       4.5         2            -            1                1            1              -         

Team Totals 25.00     144.50   11          7            2            25          89.3% 99.0       11.0       11          -            5                2            1              1            
Carrier to the Hole and Duer (6) -         50.75     
(A) Cook 8.00       25.00     3            2            -         6            85.7% 19.5       5.5         2            1               2                -         -           -         
(B) Duer 6.50       29.00     3            2            -         6            85.7% 29.0       -         3            -            2                -         -           -         
(C) Gustafson 5.50       19.00     2            3            -         4            57.1% 9.0         10.0       1            1               1                2            -           -         
(D) Carrier 7.00       23.50     2            3            -         6            85.7% 23.5       -         2            -            3                -         -           -         

Team Totals 27.00     147.25   10          10          -         22          78.6% 81.0       15.5       8            2               8                2            -           -         

Total Golf League 120.00   847.00   57          57          6            145        86.3% 522.0     78.0       52          5               46              11          3              3            

Pt wk Pt yr W L T Game Reliab% Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub* Plyr Sub*
A - Players 30.0       150.0     15          15          -         41          97.6% 144.5     5.5         14          1               15              -         -           -         
B - Players 30.0       150.0     14          14          2            36          85.7% 135.0     15.0       14          -            10              4            1              1            
C - Players 30.0       150.0     15          15          -         32          76.2% 118.0     32.0       12          3               10              5            -           -         
D - Players 30.0       150.0     13          13          4            36          85.7% 124.5     25.5       12          1               11              2            2              2            

Player Totals 120.0     600.0     57          57          6            145        86.3% 522.0     78.0       52          5               46              11          3              3            
Scramble pts./Sub winnings -         247.0     22          247.0     

League Totals 120.0     847.0     57          57          6            167        99.4% 769.0     78.0       52          5               46              11          3              3            

Money Contributed by Players Thus Far * - Note:  Sub stats include data for players who d o not show up and do not get a sub.

Excess/(Shortfall)

$41.75
$233.00

-                           
$233.00

1,200.00$                

967.00$                   

$233.00

MONEY
$75.66
$40.84
$74.75

$15.50
$35.00
$15.50
$0.00
$66.00

$5.84
$15.50
$0.00
$36.84

$0.00
$15.50
$54.33

$15.50

$17.50
$26.25

$38.83
$0.00

$49.58

$0.00
$0.00
$8.75

$0.00

$5.83
$0.00
$35.00
$8.75

$0.00

Who's Carrying the Team!!!??? Player Records Individual Points Wins Losses Ties

Money
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



GCCGL Weekly Match Play Trending Report =Sub

=No Show, No Sub

Week#1 Week#2 Week#3 Week#4 Week#5 Week#6 Week#7 Week#8 Week#9 Week#10 Week#11 Week#12 Week#13 Week#14 Week#15 Week#16 Week#17 Week#18 Match

24-Apr 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun 3-Jul 10-Jul 17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug 21-Aug YTD Play

Balls and Dolls (1) 3.00        -          -          -          -          38.00      -          41.00        Average

(A) Lickert 3.50         1.50         4.00         5.50         2.00         16.50         3.30         

(B) Bloomhuff 4.00         2.00         3.00         6.50         3.50         19.00         3.80         

(C) Rayburn 2.50         4.50         1.50         6.00         4.50         19.00         3.80         

(D) Cember 3.00         4.00         5.00         2.00         3.00         17.00         3.40         

Team Totals 3.00        13.00      12.00      13.50      20.00      38.00      13.00      -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          112.50      14.30       

Morning Wood (2) 20.00      -          -          -          -          15.00      -          35.00        

(A) Harris 3.50         6.00         6.00         7.00         3.50         26.00         5.20         

(B) Petryk 3.50         3.00         7.00         3.50         6.50         23.50         4.70         

(C) Seiter 3.50         4.00         8.50         9.00         2.00         27.00         5.40         

(D) McLinn 7.50         4.00         5.00         6.50         3.00         26.00         5.20         

Team Totals 20.00      18.00      17.00      26.50      26.00      15.00      15.00      -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          137.50      20.50       

Schmuck Dynasty (3) 10.00      -          -          -          -          31.00      -          41.00        

(A) Goldenberg 6.50         4.00         3.50         6.50         6.50         27.00         5.40         

(B) Knechtges 6.00         7.00         1.50         5.00         3.50         23.00         4.60         

(C) Meyer 7.50         6.00         4.00         2.50         7.00         27.00         5.40         

(D) Bachmann 7.00         6.00         7.00         5.00         4.00         29.00         5.80         

Team Totals 10.00      27.00      23.00      16.00      19.00      31.00      21.00      -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          147.00      21.20       

Das Boots Are Made for Golfing (4) 15.75      -          -          -          -          29.00      -          44.75        

(A) Roller 6.50         8.00         7.50         4.50         3.50         30.00         6.00         

(B) Eiser 6.50         6.50         8.50         3.50         6.50         31.50         6.30         

(C) Hlebovy 6.50         6.50         3.00         4.00         3.00         23.00         4.60         

(D) Livermore 2.50         5.50         7.00         8.00         6.00         29.00         5.80         

Team Totals 15.75      22.00      26.50      26.00      20.00      29.00      19.00      -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          158.25      22.70       

Putt Pirates (5) 5.50        -          -          -          -          29.00      -          34.50        

(A) Kreyling 4.50         8.50         2.50         3.50         6.50         25.50         5.10         

(B) Remington 6.00         8.00         1.50         5.00         3.50         24.00         4.80         

(C) Nill 7.00         5.50         7.00         7.50         8.00         35.00         7.00         

(D) Almeida 4.50         6.00         3.00         5.00         7.00         25.50         5.10         

Team Totals 5.50        22.00      28.00      14.00      21.00      29.00      25.00      -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          144.50      22.00       

Carrier to the Hole and Duer (6) 15.75      -          -          -          -          35.00      -          50.75        

(A) Cook 5.50         2.00         6.50         3.00         8.00         25.00         5.00         

(B) Duer 4.00         3.50         8.50         6.50         6.50         29.00         5.80         

(C) Gustafson 3.00         3.50         6.00         1.00         5.50         19.00         3.80         

(D) Carrier 5.50         4.50         3.00         3.50         7.00         23.50         4.70         

Team Totals 15.75      18.00      13.50      24.00      14.00      35.00      27.00      -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          147.25      19.30       

-              

Total Golf League 70.00      120.00    120.00    120.00    120.00    177.00    120.00    -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          -          847.00      



WEEK #7 - 06/5/2014 A/B & C/D SPLITS BASED ON HANDI CAPS

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Handi 9 5 3 7 17 11 13 15 1

Player Team Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 Gross Net
Mike Harris #2 (5)           5        4          6        4        3        4        6        5        5        42      37     
Danielle Lickert #1 (5)           4        5          3        4        4        5        5        6        5        41      36     
Kurt Kreyling #5 (6)           4        4          6        6        4        4        4        4        5        41      35     
Peter Goldenberg #3 (6)           5        5          2        3        3        3        5        5        6        37      31     
Danny Roller #4 (6)           6        4          3        4        4        5        5        4        5        40      34     
Chris Meyer (Smith) #3 (6)           5        5          2        4        4        4        4        4        6        38      32     
Ed Petryk #2 (7)           4        5          3        4        3        5        3        4        6        37      30     
Joe Cook #6 (7)           4        5          4        4        3        3        4        4        5        36      29     
George Remington #5 (8)           4        7          8        4        3        5        5        4        6        46      38     
Zeke Knechtges #3 (8)           5        5          5        6        4        5        4        7        5        46      38     
Mike Hlebovy (Roddy)* #4 (8)           5        6          4        6        2        5        4        5        6        43      35     
Nick Duer #6 (8)           4        5          4        7        3        7        4        5        6        45      37     

Joe Eiser #4 (9)           5        5          5        5        4        5        5        5        4        43      34     
Allen Bloomhuff #1 (9)           8        9          6        4        4        4        4        6        6        51      42     
Jason Nill #5 (10)         4        5          4        4        4        4        4        5        8        42      32     
Glen Gustafson #6 (10)         5        5          4        6        3        4        5        5        4        41      31     
George Almeida #5 (11)         4        5          7        4        3        4        6        4        6        43      32     
Matt McLinn #2 (12)         7        5          6        5        4        6        5        4        8        50      38     
Oliver Livermore #4 (12)         4        6          5        4        5        4        5        5        7        45      33     
Joe Carrier #6 (12)         7        6          4        5        3        7        3        5        7        47      35     
Troy Bachmann #3 (13)         6        7          5        8        4        7        5        4        6        52      39     
John Rayburn #1 (14)         9        6          6        5        5        4        4        4        5        48      34     
Justin Seiter (Bush) #2 (16)         5        7          5        7        6        7        5        6        7        55      39     
Melissa Cember #1 (19)         6        10        6        7        5        4        6        5        8        57      38     
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